DS4 - Series Positioning Tables
Product Dimensions
Dimensions - Top View
Dimensions - Side View
Dimensions - Bottom View
DS4 - Series Positioning Tables
Dimensions - End View
Dimensions - Perspective
Dimensions - Detil A
DS4 - Series Positioning Tables
Model # Travel A B C D
DS4-050 50 259.1 8 150 0
DS4-100 100 309.1 12 50 1
DS4-150 150 359.1 12 50 1
DS4-200 200 409.1 12 50 1
DS4-250 250 459.1 16 50 2
DS4-300 300 509.1 16 50 2
DS4-350 350 559.1 16 50 2
DS4-400 400 609.1 20 50 3
DS4-450 450 659.1 20 50 3
DS4-500 500 709.1 20 50 3
DS4-550 550 759.1 24 50 4
DS4-600 600 809.1 24 50 4
Specifications
Travel (mm) 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600
Overall Height (mm) 47
Overall Height (mm) 95